
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pembroke Hill School (A) 12:28.73 10

2 Grain Valley High School (A) 12:39.60 8

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Truman High School (A) 10:04.58 10

2 Academie Lafayette (A) 10:06.25 8

3 Pembroke Hill School (A) 10:11.35 6

4 Summit Christian Academy High Sc (A) 10:39.99

5 Fort Osage High School (A) 10:55.17

6 Crossroads Prep Academy (A) 11:22.49

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BULLOC, Vivian Grain Valley High 18.78  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WEDDINGTON, A'milah Grandview High S 20.32  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CARROLL, Maya Summit Christian 20.70  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PASCHAL, Kazmyn Academie Lafayett 21.28  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 ADLARD, Ava Fort Osage High S 22.68  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 PHILLIPS, Makayla Fort Osage High S 23.20  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 FLOWERS, Remi Fort Osage High S 23.48  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 YARNEVICH, Lauryn Academie Lafayett 23.51  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 WASHINGTON, Divine Grandview High S 27.94  (NW) 2(7)

BROWN, Trinity Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADLARD, Ava Fort Osage High S 22.68

2 YARNEVICH, Lauryn Academie Lafayett 23.51

BROWN, Trinity Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BULLOC, Vivian Grain Valley High 18.78

2 WEDDINGTON, A'milah Grandview High S 20.32

3 CARROLL, Maya Summit Christian 20.70

4 PASCHAL, Kazmyn Academie Lafayett 21.28

5 PHILLIPS, Makayla Fort Osage High S 23.20

6 FLOWERS, Remi Fort Osage High S 23.48

7 WASHINGTON, Divine Grandview High S 27.94

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LEAR, Jaxson Fort Osage High S 17.59 10

2 LONG, Jaivon Ewing Marion Kau 20.25 8

3 SMITH, Christian Fort Osage High S 20.55 6

4 WALKER, Azryel Grain Valley High 20.75 5

5 CANADY, Preston Grain Valley High 20.84 4

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

WILSON, Marcus Fort Osage High S DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROWE, Aniyah Ewing Marion Kau 13.68  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 WHITE, Alanah Ewing Marion Kau 14.29  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 THOMAS, Kierra Grandview High S 14.55  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 HAYNES-BOLDEN, Ja'miaya Paseo Academy 14.72  (NW) 4(2) 5

5 HOWARD, Cynisha Grandview High S 14.77  (NW) 4(3) 4

6 WEBB, Kori Fort Osage High S 14.87  (NW) 4(4) 3

7 HAYNES, Jaycee Grandview High S 14.90  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 JEFFRIES, Adleigh Truman High Scho 14.99  (NW) 4(5) 1

9 BROWNING, Bayleigh Truman High Scho 15.00  (NW) 3(1)

10 PHILLIPS, Zyâ€™Hanna Paseo Academy 15.40  (NW) 1(3)

11 MILLER, Ericka Truman High Scho 15.48  (NW) 4(6)

12 MOORE, Lyric Crossroads Prep 15.60  (NW) 2(2)

13 CARROLL, Brielle Grain Valley High 15.61  (NW) 4(7)

14 TRIBITT, Evely Academie Lafayett 15.62  (NW) 3(2)

15 MURRAY, Lena Crossroads Prep 15.65  (NW) 2(3)

16 FLORES, Dariya Fort Osage High S 16.05  (NW) 4(8)

17 MANNING, Jayclynn Grain Valley High 16.16  (NW) 2(4)

18 BUTLER, Zoey Crossroads Prep 16.55  (NW) 3(3)

19 NIETO, Arin Summit Christian 16.57  (NW) 3(4)

20 AKERS, Presley Grain Valley High 18.00  (NW) 3(5)

21 FOHN, Kelsey Fort Osage High S 18.78  (NW) 3(6)

YEN, Audrey Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 1

KINA, Elina Summit Christian DNS  (NW) 2

GUPTA, Eshana Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 3

RUSH, La'jada Ewing Marion Kau DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHITE, Alanah Ewing Marion Kau 14.29

2 THOMAS, Kierra Grandview High S 14.55

3 PHILLIPS, Zyâ€™Hanna Paseo Academy 15.40

YEN, Audrey Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAYNES, Jaycee Grandview High S 14.90

2 MOORE, Lyric Crossroads Prep 15.60

3 MURRAY, Lena Crossroads Prep 15.65

4 MANNING, Jayclynn Grain Valley High 16.16

KINA, Elina Summit Christian DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWNING, Bayleigh Truman High Scho 15.00

2 TRIBITT, Evely Academie Lafayett 15.62
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 BUTLER, Zoey Crossroads Prep 16.55

4 NIETO, Arin Summit Christian 16.57

5 AKERS, Presley Grain Valley High 18.00

6 FOHN, Kelsey Fort Osage High S 18.78

GUPTA, Eshana Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

RUSH, La'jada Ewing Marion Kau DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROWE, Aniyah Ewing Marion Kau 13.68

2 HAYNES-BOLDEN, Ja'miaya Paseo Academy 14.72

3 HOWARD, Cynisha Grandview High S 14.77

4 WEBB, Kori Fort Osage High S 14.87

5 JEFFRIES, Adleigh Truman High Scho 14.99

6 MILLER, Ericka Truman High Scho 15.48

7 CARROLL, Brielle Grain Valley High 15.61

8 FLORES, Dariya Fort Osage High S 16.05

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DURANT RUTHLEDGE, KristopPaseo Academy 11.82  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 PARKS, Monterio Crossroads Prep 11.86  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 LOZA, Eden Grandview High S 11.97  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 HACKETT-KEMP, Gavin Crossroads Prep 12.02  (NW) 4(2) 5

5 CLEVELAND, Brandon Grain Valley High 12.16  (NW) 4(3) 4

6 RAIZADA, Malik Pembroke Hill Sch 12.18  (NW) 4(4) 3

7 MCKINNEY CRAWFORD, DestiAcademie Lafayett 12.52  (NW) 4(5) 2

8 RECARTE, Emiliano Truman High Scho 12.53  (NW) 4(6) 1

9 SANDERS, Elijah Paseo Academy 12.55  (NW) 3(1)

10 WILSON, DeAundre Ewing Marion Kau 12.64  (NW) 4(7)

11 SMITH, Marshawn Crossroads Prep 12.65  (NW) 3(2)

12 TURNER, Marquis Ewing Marion Kau 12.72  (NW) 2(1)

13 MUHAMMAD, Elijah Academie Lafayett 12.83  (NW) 1(3)

14 JOHNSON, Rian Grandview High S 12.85  (NW) 3(3)

15 NELSON, Oliver Pembroke Hill Sch 12.86  (NW) 3(4)

16 CAREY, Devin Truman High Scho 12.89  (NW) 3(5)

17 JENKINS, Virgil Ewing Marion Kau 12.99  (NW) 2(2)

18 AYALA-DIAZ, Diego Fort Osage High S 13.00  (NW) 4(8)

19 THOMASON, Hilinai Summit Christian 13.07  (NW) 3(6)

20 RAMIREZ, Noah Fort Osage High S 13.08  (NW) 1(4)

21 NEGRETE, Alberto Grain Valley High 13.27  (NW) 3(7)

22 FORTSON, Jacob Grandview High S 13.28  (NW) 2(3)

23 MOLINA, Hector Grain Valley High 13.34  (NW) 2(4)

24 MUHAMMED, Ewone Academie Lafayett 13.56  (NW) 1(5)

25 TRAN, Jeremy Summit Christian 13.76  (NW) 2(5)

26 CUMMINGS, Aidan Summit Christian 13.91  (NW) 2(6)

27 GEROW, Gavin Fort Osage High S 14.53  (NW) 2(7)

DOOLING, Triston Truman High Scho DNS  (NW) 2

BRISCOE, Ajhi Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 3

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARKS, Monterio Crossroads Prep 11.86

2 LOZA, Eden Grandview High S 11.97

3 MUHAMMAD, Elijah Academie Lafayett 12.83

4 RAMIREZ, Noah Fort Osage High S 13.08

5 MUHAMMED, Ewone Academie Lafayett 13.56

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TURNER, Marquis Ewing Marion Kau 12.72

2 JENKINS, Virgil Ewing Marion Kau 12.99

3 FORTSON, Jacob Grandview High S 13.28

4 MOLINA, Hector Grain Valley High 13.34

5 TRAN, Jeremy Summit Christian 13.76

6 CUMMINGS, Aidan Summit Christian 13.91

7 GEROW, Gavin Fort Osage High S 14.53

DOOLING, Triston Truman High Scho DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SANDERS, Elijah Paseo Academy 12.55

2 SMITH, Marshawn Crossroads Prep 12.65

3 JOHNSON, Rian Grandview High S 12.85

4 NELSON, Oliver Pembroke Hill Sch 12.86

5 CAREY, Devin Truman High Scho 12.89

6 THOMASON, Hilinai Summit Christian 13.07

7 NEGRETE, Alberto Grain Valley High 13.27

BRISCOE, Ajhi Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DURANT RUTHLEDGE, KristopPaseo Academy 11.82

2 HACKETT-KEMP, Gavin Crossroads Prep 12.02

3 CLEVELAND, Brandon Grain Valley High 12.16

4 RAIZADA, Malik Pembroke Hill Sch 12.18

5 MCKINNEY CRAWFORD, DestiAcademie Lafayett 12.52

6 RECARTE, Emiliano Truman High Scho 12.53

7 WILSON, DeAundre Ewing Marion Kau 12.64

8 AYALA-DIAZ, Diego Fort Osage High S 13.00

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Grandview High School (A) 2:01.63 10

2 Fort Osage High School (A) 2:02.63 8

3 Grain Valley High School (A) 2:03.19 6

4 Truman High School (A) 2:04.56

5 Ewing Marion Kauffman School (A) 2:06.36

6 Paseo Academy (A) 2:13.99

7 Pembroke Hill School (A) 2:14.20

8 Crossroads Prep Academy (A) 2:18.59
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#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Truman High School (A) 1:36.81 2(1) 10

2 Crossroads Prep Academy (A) 1:39.60 1(1) 8

3 Grain Valley High School (A) 1:39.73 2(2) 6

4 Grandview High School (A) 1:39.89 2(3)

5 Fort Osage High School (A) 1:41.75 2(4)

6 Ewing Marion Kauffman School (A) 1:42.30 2(5)

7 Pembroke Hill School (A) 1:44.40 2(6)

8 Paseo Academy (A) 1:45.11 1(2)

9 Academie Lafayette (A) 1:53.68 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Crossroads Prep Academy (A) 1:39.60

2 Paseo Academy (A) 1:45.11

3 Academie Lafayette (A) 1:53.68

Section 2 of 2

1 Truman High School (A) 1:36.81

2 Grain Valley High School (A) 1:39.73

3 Grandview High School (A) 1:39.89

4 Fort Osage High School (A) 1:41.75

5 Ewing Marion Kauffman School (A) 1:42.30

6 Pembroke Hill School (A) 1:44.40

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BLEW, Emma Grain Valley High 6:25.75 10

2 ALLIN, Harper Fort Osage High S 6:32.96 8

3 SNIDER, Lillian Grain Valley High 6:33.13 6

4 RAND, Avery Pembroke Hill Sch 7:05.32 5

5 NEWMARK, Avery Pembroke Hill Sch 7:11.53 4

HAASE, Mackenzie Grain Valley High DNS

BROCK, Emma Truman High Scho DNS

CORDELL, Claire Truman High Scho DNS

ERVIN, Pearl Crossroads Prep DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 EDWARDS, Jackson Grain Valley High 5:09.60 10

2 COFFMAN, Brandon Truman High Scho 5:28.69 8

3 CRAWFORD, Adam Grain Valley High 5:33.82 6

4 JANSSEN, Jonah Summit Christian 5:43.65 5

5 LEE, Max Truman High Scho 5:48.42 4

6 MCMURRAY, Braden Fort Osage High S 5:48.81 3

7 FITE, Andrew Truman High Scho 5:56.67 2

8 WILLIAMS, Martice Ewing Marion Kau 6:14.84 1

9 WININGAR, John Fort Osage High S 6:30.92

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
10 SCOTT, George Grandview High S 6:36.40

11 LEHOTTA, Kannon-Ryley Fort Osage High S 6:37.31

12 MATT, Julius Crossroads Prep 6:42.50

13 SMITH, Jaden Ewing Marion Kau 7:24.48

MAIDEN, Markeese Crossroads Prep DNF

PRICE, Mekhi Ewing Marion Kau DNS

SIRAGUSA, Michael Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

ZHAO, Nathan Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

PARKS, Monterio Crossroads Prep DNS

UHLIG, Conrad Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fort Osage High School (A) 56.87 10

2 Grain Valley High School (A) 57.98 8

3 Truman High School (A) 58.50 6

4 Ewing Marion Kauffman School (A) 59.06

5 Grandview High School (A) 59.40

6 Crossroads Prep Academy (A) 59.92

7 Paseo Academy (A) 1:03.04

8 Pembroke Hill School (A) 1:04.99

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Crossroads Prep Academy (A) 46.72 10

2 Grain Valley High School (A) 46.74 8

3 Fort Osage High School (A) 48.82 6

4 Ewing Marion Kauffman School (A) 50.37

5 Paseo Academy (A) 50.58

Truman High School (A) DQ

Pembroke Hill School (A) DNS

Grandview High School (A) DNS

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SEGERS, Nevaeh Truman High Scho 1:05.92 3(1) 10

2 ROWE, Aniyah Ewing Marion Kau 1:06.02 3(2) 8

3 ANDERSON, Israel Ewing Marion Kau 1:09.15 3(3) 6

4 CARROLL, Maya Summit Christian 1:10.09 3(4) 5

5 CHAMBERS, Michaela Grandview High S 1:10.77 3(5) 4

6 MCAFEE, Raniah Truman High Scho 1:11.01 2(1) 3

7 MANION-MULHERN, Rowan Crossroads Prep 1:14.73 2(2) 2

8 TURNER, Kennedi Grandview High S 1:15.30 3(6) 1

9 SKINNER, Keely Grain Valley High 1:15.78 3(7)

10 CARROLL, Brielle Grain Valley High 1:16.54 3(8)

11 VILLA, Rebecca Crossroads Prep 1:17.27 2(3)

12 PHILLIPS, Zyâ€™Hanna Paseo Academy 1:22.04 2(4)
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#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 HAYES, Patience Grandview High S 1:22.09 2(5)

14 YEN, Audrey Pembroke Hill Sch 1:28.49 2(6)

15 GUPTA, Eshana Pembroke Hill Sch 1:33.65 2(7)

ZOLOTUKHINA, Ellie Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 1

WHITE, Alanah Ewing Marion Kau DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

ZOLOTUKHINA, Ellie Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

WHITE, Alanah Ewing Marion Kau DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 MCAFEE, Raniah Truman High Scho 1:11.01

2 MANION-MULHERN, Rowan Crossroads Prep 1:14.73

3 VILLA, Rebecca Crossroads Prep 1:17.27

4 PHILLIPS, Zyâ€™Hanna Paseo Academy 1:22.04

5 HAYES, Patience Grandview High S 1:22.09

6 YEN, Audrey Pembroke Hill Sch 1:28.49

7 GUPTA, Eshana Pembroke Hill Sch 1:33.65

Section 3 of 3

1 SEGERS, Nevaeh Truman High Scho 1:05.92

2 ROWE, Aniyah Ewing Marion Kau 1:06.02

3 ANDERSON, Israel Ewing Marion Kau 1:09.15

4 CARROLL, Maya Summit Christian 1:10.09

5 CHAMBERS, Michaela Grandview High S 1:10.77

6 TURNER, Kennedi Grandview High S 1:15.30

7 SKINNER, Keely Grain Valley High 1:15.78

8 CARROLL, Brielle Grain Valley High 1:16.54

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DURANT RUTHLEDGE, KristopPaseo Academy 54.77 4(1) 10

2 BIERI, Jackson Grain Valley High 56.00 4(2) 8

3 MCKINNEY CRAWFORD, DestiAcademie Lafayett 56.07 4(3) 6

4 BRASSELL, Heavian Crossroads Prep 56.16 3(1) 5

5 THOMAS, Oneil Crossroads Prep 58.02 3(2) 4

6 RAND, Kayden Truman High Scho 58.76 4(4) 3

7 ROBY, Deysen Ewing Marion Kau 59.24 3(3) 2

8 OROZCO, Miguel Academie Lafayett 59.31 2(1) 1

9 DIMITRIADIS, David Summit Christian 59.52 4(5)

10 ROBINS, Spencer Grandview High S 1:01.18 2(2)

11 IKPEAMA, Maduabuchukwu Grandview High S 1:01.60 4(6)

12 HILLMON, Michael Fort Osage High S 1:02.23 3(4)

13 CAREY, Devin Truman High Scho 1:02.82 2(3)

14 HEATH, Justin Truman High Scho 1:03.18 4(7)

15 HOLLINS, Mekhi Grain Valley High 1:03.68 3(5)

16 PHIPPS, Keller Grain Valley High 1:03.78 4(8)

#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 YOUNG, Teddy Pembroke Hill Sch 1:06.33 2(4)

18 SCHUMACHER, Konrad Pembroke Hill Sch 1:09.29 2(5)

19 GEROW, Gavin Fort Osage High S 1:10.58 2(6)

20 ROWE, Kevin Ewing Marion Kau 1:11.21 3(6)

21 MAPLES, Spencer Fort Osage High S 1:11.88 3(7)

22 RANDALL, Jayel Grandview High S 1:21.35 3(8)

ZHAO, Nathan Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 1

WILLIAMS, Martice Ewing Marion Kau DNS 1

MAIDEN, Markeese Crossroads Prep DNS 2

GLAVIN, Kevin Academie Lafayett DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

ZHAO, Nathan Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

WILLIAMS, Martice Ewing Marion Kau DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 OROZCO, Miguel Academie Lafayett 59.31

2 ROBINS, Spencer Grandview High S 1:01.18

3 CAREY, Devin Truman High Scho 1:02.82

4 YOUNG, Teddy Pembroke Hill Sch 1:06.33

5 SCHUMACHER, Konrad Pembroke Hill Sch 1:09.29

6 GEROW, Gavin Fort Osage High S 1:10.58

MAIDEN, Markeese Crossroads Prep DNS

GLAVIN, Kevin Academie Lafayett DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 BRASSELL, Heavian Crossroads Prep 56.16

2 THOMAS, Oneil Crossroads Prep 58.02

3 ROBY, Deysen Ewing Marion Kau 59.24

4 HILLMON, Michael Fort Osage High S 1:02.23

5 HOLLINS, Mekhi Grain Valley High 1:03.68

6 ROWE, Kevin Ewing Marion Kau 1:11.21

7 MAPLES, Spencer Fort Osage High S 1:11.88

8 RANDALL, Jayel Grandview High S 1:21.35

Section 4 of 4

1 DURANT RUTHLEDGE, KristopPaseo Academy 54.77

2 BIERI, Jackson Grain Valley High 56.00

3 MCKINNEY CRAWFORD, DestiAcademie Lafayett 56.07

4 RAND, Kayden Truman High Scho 58.76

5 DIMITRIADIS, David Summit Christian 59.52

6 IKPEAMA, Maduabuchukwu Grandview High S 1:01.60

7 HEATH, Justin Truman High Scho 1:03.18

8 PHIPPS, Keller Grain Valley High 1:03.78

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WINK, Katelyn Truman High Scho 51.82 1(1) 10
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#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 BULLOC, Vivian Grain Valley High 57.16 2(1) 8

3 WEDDINGTON, A'milah Grandview High S 57.40 2(2) 6

4 JEFFRIES, Peyton Grain Valley High 59.57 2(3) 5

5 VICTORINE, Halia Pembroke Hill Sch 1:02.74 2(4) 4

6 DUNLAP, Layla Fort Osage High S 1:03.49 1(2) 3

7 WASHINGTON, Divine Grandview High S 1:09.46 2(5) 2

8 SNOW, Memri Fort Osage High S 1:14.49 1(3) 1

9 FLOWERS, Remi Fort Osage High S 1:16.86 1(4)

BROWN, Trinity Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WINK, Katelyn Truman High Scho 51.82

2 DUNLAP, Layla Fort Osage High S 1:03.49

3 SNOW, Memri Fort Osage High S 1:14.49

4 FLOWERS, Remi Fort Osage High S 1:16.86

BROWN, Trinity Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BULLOC, Vivian Grain Valley High 57.16

2 WEDDINGTON, A'milah Grandview High S 57.40

3 JEFFRIES, Peyton Grain Valley High 59.57

4 VICTORINE, Halia Pembroke Hill Sch 1:02.74

5 WASHINGTON, Divine Grandview High S 1:09.46

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEAR, Jaxson Fort Osage High S 47.18 2(1) 10

2 CANADY, Preston Grain Valley High 48.52 2(2) 8

3 WATSON, Traves Grain Valley High 49.08 2(3) 6

4 LONG, Jaivon Ewing Marion Kau 53.20 2(4) 5

5 WILSON, Marcus Fort Osage High S 53.38 1(1) 4

6 SMITH, Christian Fort Osage High S 56.02 2(5) 3

CEA, Marlon Ewing Marion Kau DNS 1

ROSS, Curtis Grandview High S DNS 1

MICHALSKI, Ezra Grain Valley High DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WILSON, Marcus Fort Osage High S 53.38

CEA, Marlon Ewing Marion Kau DNS

ROSS, Curtis Grandview High S DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 LEAR, Jaxson Fort Osage High S 47.18

2 CANADY, Preston Grain Valley High 48.52

3 WATSON, Traves Grain Valley High 49.08

4 LONG, Jaivon Ewing Marion Kau 53.20

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 SMITH, Christian Fort Osage High S 56.02

MICHALSKI, Ezra Grain Valley High DNS

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STONE, Samantha Truman High Scho 2:58.57 10

2 MANION-MULHERN, Rowan Crossroads Prep 3:05.76 8

3 CULBERTSON, Kinlea Fort Osage High S 3:07.32 6

4 HAMILTON, Paris Truman High Scho 3:08.95 5

5 GREEN, Ava Fort Osage High S 3:09.91 4

6 BRADLEY, Mina Pembroke Hill Sch 3:28.97 3

7 COMPTON, Lily Grain Valley High 3:35.85 2

SMITH, Aubrey Grain Valley High DNS

ERVIN, Pearl Crossroads Prep DNS

BARNES, Catherine Grain Valley High DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EDWARDS, Jackson Grain Valley High 2:17.82 2(1) 10

2 POLLOCK, Maddox Truman High Scho 2:26.29 2(2) 8

3 OLSEN, Austin Truman High Scho 2:26.85 2(3) 6

4 CRAWFORD, Adam Grain Valley High 2:28.69 2(4) 5

5 WHITE, Akiram Academie Lafayett 2:32.16 2(5) 4

6 SAID, Hamza Ewing Marion Kau 2:33.95 1(1) 3

7 ORTIZ-MARIN, Gerardo Academie Lafayett 2:41.16 1(2) 2

8 DIMITRIADIS, Jonathan Summit Christian 2:44.85 2(6) 1

9 PHILLIPS, Ca'Son Crossroads Prep 2:48.94 1(3)

10 MATNEY, Steven Fort Osage High S 2:50.31 1(4)

11 MENDOZA, Nikolas Truman High Scho 2:50.67 1(5)

12 LUCAS, Dawson Fort Osage High S 2:53.93 1(6)

13 ROBINS, Spencer Grandview High S 2:57.89 2(7)

14 SCOTT, George Grandview High S 2:58.38 2(8)

15 BOHRER, Caden Fort Osage High S 3:01.31 1(7)

16 MORGAN, Willam Crossroads Prep 3:09.36 1(8)

YOUNG, Teddy Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 1

SIRAGUSA, Michael Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 1

MAIDEN, Markeese Crossroads Prep DNS 1

PRICE, Mekhi Ewing Marion Kau DNS 2

SCHUMACHER, Konrad Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 2

YOUNG, Jeremiah Ewing Marion Kau DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SAID, Hamza Ewing Marion Kau 2:33.95

2 ORTIZ-MARIN, Gerardo Academie Lafayett 2:41.16

3 PHILLIPS, Ca'Son Crossroads Prep 2:48.94
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#18 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 MATNEY, Steven Fort Osage High S 2:50.31

5 MENDOZA, Nikolas Truman High Scho 2:50.67

6 LUCAS, Dawson Fort Osage High S 2:53.93

7 BOHRER, Caden Fort Osage High S 3:01.31

8 MORGAN, Willam Crossroads Prep 3:09.36

YOUNG, Teddy Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

SIRAGUSA, Michael Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

MAIDEN, Markeese Crossroads Prep DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 EDWARDS, Jackson Grain Valley High 2:17.82

2 POLLOCK, Maddox Truman High Scho 2:26.29

3 OLSEN, Austin Truman High Scho 2:26.85

4 CRAWFORD, Adam Grain Valley High 2:28.69

5 WHITE, Akiram Academie Lafayett 2:32.16

6 DIMITRIADIS, Jonathan Summit Christian 2:44.85

7 ROBINS, Spencer Grandview High S 2:57.89

8 SCOTT, George Grandview High S 2:58.38

PRICE, Mekhi Ewing Marion Kau DNS

SCHUMACHER, Konrad Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

YOUNG, Jeremiah Ewing Marion Kau DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROWE, Aniyah Ewing Marion Kau 28.40  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 ANDERSON, Israel Ewing Marion Kau 30.61  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 NICHOLS, Adyson Grain Valley High 30.98  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 HAYNES-BOLDEN, Ja'miaya Paseo Academy 31.05  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 BOULDIN, Elexis Grain Valley High 31.08  (NW) 4(5) 4

6 CARROLL, Maya Summit Christian 31.16  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 BROWNING, Bayleigh Truman High Scho 31.30  (NW) 3(1) 2

8 ACKLIN, Mya Ewing Marion Kau 31.35  (NW) 3(2) 1

9 CHAMBERS, Michaela Grandview High S 31.44  (NW) 3(3)

10 TRIBITT, Evely Academie Lafayett 31.54  (NW) 3(4)

11 PASCHAL, Kazmyn Academie Lafayett 31.55  (NW) 4(6)

12 PHILLIPS, Zyâ€™Hanna Paseo Academy 31.78  (NW) 1(1)

13 JONJEVIC, Lola Crossroads Prep 32.40  (NW) 2(2)

14 HAYES, Patience Grandview High S 32.50  (NW) 3(5)

15 MOORE, Lyric Crossroads Prep 32.51  (NW) 1(2)

16 ARMSTRONG, Hailey Grandview High S 33.26  (NW) 3(6)

17 ROGERS, NiKia Paseo Academy 33.98  (NW) 1(3)

18 MURRAY, Dimia Crossroads Prep 34.35  (NW) 1(4)

19 WAITE, Ashlyn Grain Valley High 34.43  (NW) 3(7)

20 ZOLOTUKHINA, Ellie Pembroke Hill Sch 34.55  (NW) 1(5)

21 GUPTA, Eshana Pembroke Hill Sch 39.18  (NW) 2(3)

KINA, Elina Summit Christian DNS  (NW) 2

MILLER, Ericka Truman High Scho DNS  (NW) 3

MARLOW, Rebecca Fort Osage High S DNS  (NW) 4

#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

SEGERS, Nevaeh Truman High Scho DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PHILLIPS, Zyâ€™Hanna Paseo Academy 31.78

2 MOORE, Lyric Crossroads Prep 32.51

3 ROGERS, NiKia Paseo Academy 33.98

4 MURRAY, Dimia Crossroads Prep 34.35

5 ZOLOTUKHINA, Ellie Pembroke Hill Sch 34.55

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARROLL, Maya Summit Christian 31.16

2 JONJEVIC, Lola Crossroads Prep 32.40

3 GUPTA, Eshana Pembroke Hill Sch 39.18

KINA, Elina Summit Christian DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWNING, Bayleigh Truman High Scho 31.30

2 ACKLIN, Mya Ewing Marion Kau 31.35

3 CHAMBERS, Michaela Grandview High S 31.44

4 TRIBITT, Evely Academie Lafayett 31.54

5 HAYES, Patience Grandview High S 32.50

6 ARMSTRONG, Hailey Grandview High S 33.26

7 WAITE, Ashlyn Grain Valley High 34.43

MILLER, Ericka Truman High Scho DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROWE, Aniyah Ewing Marion Kau 28.40

2 ANDERSON, Israel Ewing Marion Kau 30.61

3 NICHOLS, Adyson Grain Valley High 30.98

4 HAYNES-BOLDEN, Ja'miaya Paseo Academy 31.05

5 BOULDIN, Elexis Grain Valley High 31.08

6 PASCHAL, Kazmyn Academie Lafayett 31.55

MARLOW, Rebecca Fort Osage High S DNS

SEGERS, Nevaeh Truman High Scho DNS

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DURANT RUTHLEDGE, KristopPaseo Academy 23.91  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 LOZA, Eden Grandview High S 24.46  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 OSBORN, Alex Grain Valley High 24.66  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 PARKS, Monterio Crossroads Prep 25.03  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 CLEVELAND, Brandon Grain Valley High 25.30  (NW) 4(4) 4

6 HACKETT-KEMP, Gavin Crossroads Prep 25.44  (NW) 4(5) 3

7 DOUGLAS, Shamar Grandview High S 25.58  (NW) 3(1) 2

8 SANDERS, Elijah Paseo Academy 25.61  (NW) 3(2) 1

9 HICKMON, Sir Ewing Marion Kau 25.70  (NW) 4(6)

10 RAND, Kayden Truman High Scho 26.09  (NW) 3(3)

11 TURNER, Marquis Ewing Marion Kau 26.13  (NW) 3(4)
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#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 DANIELS, Jake Grain Valley High 26.33  (NW) 4(7)

13 COCHRAN, Mario Fort Osage High S 26.39  (NW) 4(8)

14 GALEAS, Adrian Fort Osage High S 26.69  (NW) 2(1)

15 CHARLESWELL, Xa'Vion Paseo Academy 26.85  (NW) 3(5)

16 THOMASON, Hilinai Summit Christian 27.27  (NW) 3(6)

17 SWOPE, Davion Crossroads Prep 27.82  (NW) 1(2)

18 JENKINS, Virgil Ewing Marion Kau 27.88  (NW) 1(3)

19 CUMMINGS, Aidan Summit Christian 28.66  (NW) 3(7)

20 BANKS, Jordan Academie Lafayett 28.79  (NW) 2(2)

21 TRAN, Jeremy Summit Christian 30.53  (NW) 3(8)

22 RAMIREZ, Noah Fort Osage High S 30.99  (NW) 1(4)

23 FARASSATI, Ali Pembroke Hill Sch 32.02  (NW) 2(3)

FORTSON, Jacob Grandview High S DNF  (NW) 2

GLAVIN, Kevin Academie Lafayett DNS  (NW) 2

DOOLING, Triston Truman High Scho DNS  (NW) 2

RAIZADA, Malik Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 1

ERSERY, Braylon Truman High Scho DNS  (NW) 2

KHALIF, Munib Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARKS, Monterio Crossroads Prep 25.03

2 SWOPE, Davion Crossroads Prep 27.82

3 JENKINS, Virgil Ewing Marion Kau 27.88

4 RAMIREZ, Noah Fort Osage High S 30.99

RAIZADA, Malik Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GALEAS, Adrian Fort Osage High S 26.69

2 BANKS, Jordan Academie Lafayett 28.79

3 FARASSATI, Ali Pembroke Hill Sch 32.02

FORTSON, Jacob Grandview High S DNF

GLAVIN, Kevin Academie Lafayett DNS

DOOLING, Triston Truman High Scho DNS

ERSERY, Braylon Truman High Scho DNS

KHALIF, Munib Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOUGLAS, Shamar Grandview High S 25.58

2 SANDERS, Elijah Paseo Academy 25.61

3 RAND, Kayden Truman High Scho 26.09

4 TURNER, Marquis Ewing Marion Kau 26.13

5 CHARLESWELL, Xa'Vion Paseo Academy 26.85

6 THOMASON, Hilinai Summit Christian 27.27

7 CUMMINGS, Aidan Summit Christian 28.66

8 TRAN, Jeremy Summit Christian 30.53

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 DURANT RUTHLEDGE, KristopPaseo Academy 23.91

2 LOZA, Eden Grandview High S 24.46

3 OSBORN, Alex Grain Valley High 24.66

4 CLEVELAND, Brandon Grain Valley High 25.30

5 HACKETT-KEMP, Gavin Crossroads Prep 25.44

6 HICKMON, Sir Ewing Marion Kau 25.70

7 DANIELS, Jake Grain Valley High 26.33

8 COCHRAN, Mario Fort Osage High S 26.39

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOSONETTO, Teresa Grandview High S 15:59.62 10

NEWMARK, Avery Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

RAND, Avery Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GILLESPIE, Sean Truman High Scho 12:12.29 10

2 OLDHAM, Brayden Summit Christian 12:28.60 8

3 PIENTA, Alex Truman High Scho 13:16.83 6

4 WILLIAMS, Blake Summit Christian 13:40.66 5

5 ORTIZ, Jayden Crossroads Prep 15:23.00 4

6 MORGAN, Willam Crossroads Prep 16:41.10 3

PHILLIPS, Caâ€™Son Crossroads Prep DNS

DIMITRIADIS, Jonathan Summit Christian DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Truman High School (A) 4:52.29 10

2 Grandview High School (A) 4:56.42 8

3 Ewing Marion Kauffman School (A) 4:59.76 6

4 Grain Valley High School (A) 5:00.83

Paseo Academy (A) DNS

Fort Osage High School (A) DNS

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Grain Valley High School (A) 3:47.95 10

2 Grandview High School (A) 4:03.70 8

3 Ewing Marion Kauffman School (A) 4:17.22 6

4 Pembroke Hill School (A) 4:20.39

5 Fort Osage High School (A) 4:24.77

6 Crossroads Prep Academy (A) 4:40.45

#25 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RANDALL, Devon Crossroads Prep 19' 5"  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 DANIELS, Jake Grain Valley High 18' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 8
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#25 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 OROZCO, Miguel Academie Lafayett18' 11 /2  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 NUNEZ, Braxton Fort Osage High S18' 1"  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 CLEVELAND, Brandon Grain Valley High 17' 10"  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 LANEAR, Brandon Grain Valley High 17' 9"  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 TAYLOR, Matthew Fort Osage High S16' 111 /2  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 SAID, Hamza Ewing Marion Kau 16' 101 /2  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 BOWIE, Ramell Grandview High S 16' 91 /2  (NW) 1(3)

10 RANDALL, Devin Crossroads Prep 16' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

11 ABBOTT, Owen Pembroke Hill Sch 16' 3"  (NW) 1(5)

12 TRAN, Jeremy Summit Christian 15' 111 /2  (NW) 2(7)

13 MCKINNEY CRAWFORD, DestiAcademie Lafayett15' 11"  (NW) 2(8)

14 KELSO, Louis Truman High Scho15' 101 /2  (NW) 2(9)

15 HERRON, Rashad Grandview High S 15' 4"  (NW) 1(6)

16 HARRIS, Antonio Grandview High S 14' 6"  (NW) 2(10)

17 FARASSATI, Ali Pembroke Hill Sch 13' 11"  (NW) 1(7)

18 ROWE, Kevin Ewing Marion Kau 13' 91 /2  (NW) 2(11)

19 KAEDING, Landon Fort Osage High S11' 81 /2  (NW) 2(12)

20 RHONE, Darnell Academie Lafayett9' 31 /2  (NW) 1(8)

KHALIF, Munib Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 2

WILLIAMS, Markei Truman High SchoDNS  (NW) 1

SMITH, Marshawn Crossroads Prep DNS  (NW) 1

KIRBY, Brayden Truman High SchoDNS  (NW) 2

YOUNG, Jeremiah Ewing Marion Kau DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RANDALL, Devon Crossroads Prep 19' 5"  (NW)

2 SAID, Hamza Ewing Marion Kau 16' 101 /2  (NW)

3 BOWIE, Ramell Grandview High S 16' 91 /2  (NW)

4 RANDALL, Devin Crossroads Prep 16' 6"  (NW)

5 ABBOTT, Owen Pembroke Hill Sch 16' 3"  (NW)

6 HERRON, Rashad Grandview High S 15' 4"  (NW)

7 FARASSATI, Ali Pembroke Hill Sch 13' 11"  (NW)

8 RHONE, Darnell Academie Lafayett9' 31 /2  (NW)

WILLIAMS, Markei Truman High SchoDNS  (NW)

SMITH, Marshawn Crossroads Prep DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 DANIELS, Jake Grain Valley High 18' 3"  (NW)

2 OROZCO, Miguel Academie Lafayett18' 11 /2  (NW)

3 NUNEZ, Braxton Fort Osage High S18' 1"  (NW)

4 CLEVELAND, Brandon Grain Valley High 17' 10"  (NW)

5 LANEAR, Brandon Grain Valley High 17' 9"  (NW)

6 TAYLOR, Matthew Fort Osage High S16' 111 /2  (NW)

7 TRAN, Jeremy Summit Christian 15' 111 /2  (NW)

8 MCKINNEY CRAWFORD, DestiAcademie Lafayett15' 11"  (NW)

#25 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 KELSO, Louis Truman High Scho15' 101 /2  (NW)

10 HARRIS, Antonio Grandview High S 14' 6"  (NW)

11 ROWE, Kevin Ewing Marion Kau 13' 91 /2  (NW)

12 KAEDING, Landon Fort Osage High S11' 81 /2  (NW)

KHALIF, Munib Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW)

KIRBY, Brayden Truman High SchoDNS  (NW)

YOUNG, Jeremiah Ewing Marion Kau DNS  (NW)

#26 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Alicea Grandview High S 14' 7"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HEIDRICH, Mckenna Grain Valley High 14' 5"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ACKLIN, Mya Ewing Marion Kau 14' 1"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ARMSTRONG, Hailey Grandview High S 13' 71 /2  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 THOMAS, Kierra Grandview High S 13' 71 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 HAYNES-BOLDEN, Ja'miaya Paseo Academy 13' 41 /2  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 PILCHER, Olivia Truman High Scho13' 21 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 COOK, Paisley Academie Lafayett13' 1"  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 LYLE, Tristan Summit Christian 13' 0"  (NW) 2(7)

10 MARKS, Kimora Ewing Marion Kau 12' 11"  (NW) 2(8)

11 SHOWALTER, Charlie Grain Valley High 12' 91 /2  (NW) 2(9)

12 TRIBITT, Evely Academie Lafayett12' 9"  (NW) 1(3)

13 CLAUSEN, Kaelynn Grain Valley High 11' 91 /2  (NW) 2(10)

14 YEN, Audrey Pembroke Hill Sch 11' 61 /2  (NW) 1(4)

15 ZOLOTUKHINA, Ellie Pembroke Hill Sch 11' 6"  (NW) 1(5)

16 OBI, Daniella Truman High Scho11' 51 /4  (NW) 2(11)

17 REVELS, Makenzie Truman High Scho11' 11 /2  (NW) 1(6)

18 BUTLER, Zoey Crossroads Prep 10' 11"  (NW) 1(7)

19 FOHN, Kelsey Fort Osage High S9' 11"  (NW) 1(8)

20 BURNS, Hul'lonna Ewing Marion Kau 9' 81 /4  (NW) 1(9)

21 MURRAY, Lena Crossroads Prep 9' 3"  (NW) 1(10)

22 MURRAY, Dimia Crossroads Prep 7' 81 /2  (NW) 1(11)

BROWN, Trinity Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 1

BERNARD, Naomi Fort Osage High SDNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ARMSTRONG, Hailey Grandview High S 13' 71 /2  (NW)

2 HAYNES-BOLDEN, Ja'miaya Paseo Academy 13' 41 /2  (NW)

3 TRIBITT, Evely Academie Lafayett12' 9"  (NW)

4 YEN, Audrey Pembroke Hill Sch 11' 61 /2  (NW)

5 ZOLOTUKHINA, Ellie Pembroke Hill Sch 11' 6"  (NW)

6 REVELS, Makenzie Truman High Scho11' 11 /2  (NW)

7 BUTLER, Zoey Crossroads Prep 10' 11"  (NW)

8 FOHN, Kelsey Fort Osage High S9' 11"  (NW)

9 BURNS, Hul'lonna Ewing Marion Kau 9' 81 /4  (NW)
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#26 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 MURRAY, Lena Crossroads Prep 9' 3"  (NW)

11 MURRAY, Dimia Crossroads Prep 7' 81 /2  (NW)

BROWN, Trinity Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Alicea Grandview High S 14' 7"  (NW)

2 HEIDRICH, Mckenna Grain Valley High 14' 5"  (NW)

3 ACKLIN, Mya Ewing Marion Kau 14' 1"  (NW)

4 THOMAS, Kierra Grandview High S 13' 71 /4  (NW)

5 PILCHER, Olivia Truman High Scho13' 21 /4  (NW)

6 COOK, Paisley Academie Lafayett13' 1"  (NW)

7 LYLE, Tristan Summit Christian 13' 0"  (NW)

8 MARKS, Kimora Ewing Marion Kau 12' 11"  (NW)

9 SHOWALTER, Charlie Grain Valley High 12' 91 /2  (NW)

10 CLAUSEN, Kaelynn Grain Valley High 11' 91 /2  (NW)

11 OBI, Daniella Truman High Scho11' 51 /4  (NW)

BERNARD, Naomi Fort Osage High SDNS  (NW)

#27 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OSBORN, Alex Grain Valley High 11.63m  (NW) 10

2 LANEAR, Brandon Grain Valley High 11.00m  (NW) 8

3 BOWIE, Ramell Grandview High S 10.51m  (NW) 6

4 HERRON, Rashad Grandview High S 10.45m  (NW) 5

5 RANDALL, Devon Crossroads Prep 10.42m  (NW) 4

6 KELSO, Louis Truman High Scho 10.25m  (NW) 3

7 TAYLOR, Matthew Fort Osage High S 10.15m  (NW) 2

8 BOWMAN, Jayden Grain Valley High 10.03m  (NW) 1

9 HARRIS, Antonio Grandview High S 9.42m  (NW)

SIMS, Brodrick Crossroads Prep DNS  (NW)

COCHRAN, Christopher Fort Osage High S DNS  (NW)

RANDALL, Devin Crossroads Prep DNS  (NW)

#28 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KING, Michael Grandview High S 41' 6" 2(1) 10

2 CANADY, Kendall Grandview High S 38' 5" 2(2) 8

3 HATCHER, John Grandview High S 37' 7" 2(3) 6

4 ALLEN, Jack Grain Valley High 37' 1" 2(4) 5

5 UNDERWOOD, Nathan Fort Osage High S33' 1" 2(5) 4

6 HOSTETTER, Jacob Fort Osage High S32' 7" 2(6) 3

7 SCHATZER, Taelin Grain Valley High 32' 4" 2(7) 2

8 SHOOK, Maxwell Truman High Scho31' 6" 2(8) 1

9 GRIPPY, Cody Truman High Scho30' 5" 1(1)

10 ALLEN, Max Grain Valley High 30' 4" 2(9)

11 BANKS, Jordan Academie Lafayett29' 6" 2(10)

12 HARRIS, Kamari Ewing Marion Kau 29' 5" 1(2)

13 ORTIZ-MARIN, Gerardo Academie Lafayett29' 3" 2(11)

#28 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 TALATO, Noah Truman High Scho27' 4" 1(3)

15 JONES, Joshua Ewing Marion Kau 27' 3" 2(12)

16 STURMAN, Chevy Fort Osage High S25' 8" 1(4)

17 MURPHY, Finian Pembroke Hill Sch 23' 2" 1(5)

18 YU, Davis Pembroke Hill Sch 22' 2" 1(6)

19 RHONE, Darnell Academie Lafayett16' 4" 1(7)

MITCHELL, Gerald Ewing Marion Kau DNS 1

SIRAGUSA, Michael Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 1

WREN, Latif Paseo Academy DNS 1

GENTRY, Cameron Crossroads Prep FOUL 1

JACKSON, Messiah Crossroads Prep FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GRIPPY, Cody Truman High Scho30' 5"

2 HARRIS, Kamari Ewing Marion Kau 29' 5"

3 TALATO, Noah Truman High Scho27' 4"

4 STURMAN, Chevy Fort Osage High S25' 8"

5 MURPHY, Finian Pembroke Hill Sch 23' 2"

6 YU, Davis Pembroke Hill Sch 22' 2"

7 RHONE, Darnell Academie Lafayett16' 4"

WREN, Latif Paseo Academy DNS

SIRAGUSA, Michael Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

MITCHELL, Gerald Ewing Marion Kau DNS

GENTRY, Cameron Crossroads Prep FOUL

JACKSON, Messiah Crossroads Prep FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 KING, Michael Grandview High S 41' 6"

2 CANADY, Kendall Grandview High S 38' 5"

3 HATCHER, John Grandview High S 37' 7"

4 ALLEN, Jack Grain Valley High 37' 1"

5 UNDERWOOD, Nathan Fort Osage High S33' 1"

6 HOSTETTER, Jacob Fort Osage High S32' 7"

7 SCHATZER, Taelin Grain Valley High 32' 4"

8 SHOOK, Maxwell Truman High Scho31' 6"

9 ALLEN, Max Grain Valley High 30' 4"

10 BANKS, Jordan Academie Lafayett29' 6"

11 ORTIZ-MARIN, Gerardo Academie Lafayett29' 3"

12 JONES, Joshua Ewing Marion Kau 27' 3"

#29 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OEHLKE, Eva Grain Valley High 30' 11" 2(1) 10

2 WASHINGTON, RaiKiya Grandview High S 28' 6" 2(2) 8

3 GATES, Kinsey Fort Osage High S26' 10" 2(3) 6

4 FOX, Addysen Grain Valley High 25' 10" 2(4) 5
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#29 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 DAMPF, Lucy Grain Valley High 25' 3" 2(5) 3.5

5 KING, Mariah Grandview High S 25' 3" 2(5) 3.5

7 HARLIN, Suray Grandview High S 24' 10" 2(7) 2

8 DAVIS, Jordan Fort Osage High S23' 3" 1(1) 0.5

8 FARNSWORTH, Jaidyn Truman High Scho23' 3" 2(8) 0.5

10 WRIGHT, Akeelah Crossroads Prep 22' 4" 2(9)

11 GRIFFIN, Asasha Ewing Marion Kau 20' 3" 1(2)

12 WOOD, Bridget Fort Osage High S20' 2" 1(3)

13 MILLS, Kaitlyn Truman High Scho19' 7" 1(4)

14 SCANLON, Charlotte Academie Lafayett19' 6" 1(5)

15 STEVENSON, Rayla Ewing Marion Kau 17' 6" 2(10)

16 MCCORMICK, Madalyn Truman High Scho17' 3" 1(6)

SIEMSEN, Abby Summit Christian DNS 1

PERRY, Heaven Paseo Academy DNS 1

TAYLOR, Iyana Paseo Academy DNS 1

EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DAVIS, Jordan Fort Osage High S23' 3"

2 GRIFFIN, Asasha Ewing Marion Kau 20' 3"

3 WOOD, Bridget Fort Osage High S20' 2"

4 MILLS, Kaitlyn Truman High Scho19' 7"

5 SCANLON, Charlotte Academie Lafayett19' 6"

6 MCCORMICK, Madalyn Truman High Scho17' 3"

TAYLOR, Iyana Paseo Academy DNS

PERRY, Heaven Paseo Academy DNS

SIEMSEN, Abby Summit Christian DNS

EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 OEHLKE, Eva Grain Valley High 30' 11"

2 WASHINGTON, RaiKiya Grandview High S 28' 6"

3 GATES, Kinsey Fort Osage High S26' 10"

4 FOX, Addysen Grain Valley High 25' 10"

5 DAMPF, Lucy Grain Valley High 25' 3"

5 KING, Mariah Grandview High S 25' 3"

7 HARLIN, Suray Grandview High S 24' 10"

8 FARNSWORTH, Jaidyn Truman High Scho23' 3"

9 WRIGHT, Akeelah Crossroads Prep 22' 4"

10 STEVENSON, Rayla Ewing Marion Kau 17' 6"

#30 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HATCHER, John Grandview High S 35.82m 2(1) 10

2 FIELDS, Isaac Fort Osage High S 32.15m 1(1) 8

3 PAGE, Will Grain Valley High 31.93m 2(2) 6

#30 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 JENNINGS, Titus Grain Valley High 31.68m 2(3) 5

5 PARKER, Nathaniel Fort Osage High S 29.26m 2(4) 4

6 CANADY, Kendall Grandview High S 27.10m 2(5) 3

7 KING, Michael Grandview High S 26.85m 2(6) 2

8 SCHATZER, Taelin Grain Valley High 26.65m 2(7) 1

9 GALLMAN, Landon Fort Osage High S 26.60m 2(8)

10 MANNING, Geâ€™Ovani Crossroads Prep 24.62m 1(2)

11 BANKS, Jordan Academie Lafayett 24.53m 2(9)

12 GONZALEZ, Marc Truman High Scho 22.07m 2(10)

13 NEAL-NOLAN, Da'Vion Ewing Marion Kau 20.48m 1(3)

14 MURPHY, Finian Pembroke Hill Sch 20.35m 2(11)

15 CURRY, Daylen Truman High Scho 20.20m 2(12)

16 HOY, Mason Ewing Marion Kau 19.28m 1(4)

17 JACKSON, Messiah Crossroads Prep 16.60m 1(5)

18 PHIPPS, Carl Truman High Scho 16.39m 1(6)

19 GENTRY, Cameron Crossroads Prep 14.78m 1(7)

20 YU, Davis Pembroke Hill Sch 13.89m 1(8)

21 RHONE, Darnell Academie Lafayett 12.83m 1(9)

22 SU, Xinqi Pembroke Hill Sch 11.23m 1(10)

WREN, Latif Paseo Academy DNS 1

BANKS, Z'Anthony Ewing Marion Kau DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FIELDS, Isaac Fort Osage High S 32.15m

2 MANNING, Geâ€™Ovani Crossroads Prep 24.62m

3 NEAL-NOLAN, Da'Vion Ewing Marion Kau 20.48m

4 HOY, Mason Ewing Marion Kau 19.28m

5 JACKSON, Messiah Crossroads Prep 16.60m

6 PHIPPS, Carl Truman High Scho 16.39m

7 GENTRY, Cameron Crossroads Prep 14.78m

8 YU, Davis Pembroke Hill Sch 13.89m

9 RHONE, Darnell Academie Lafayett 12.83m

10 SU, Xinqi Pembroke Hill Sch 11.23m

WREN, Latif Paseo Academy DNS

BANKS, Z'Anthony Ewing Marion Kau DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 HATCHER, John Grandview High S 35.82m

2 PAGE, Will Grain Valley High 31.93m

3 JENNINGS, Titus Grain Valley High 31.68m

4 PARKER, Nathaniel Fort Osage High S 29.26m

5 CANADY, Kendall Grandview High S 27.10m

6 KING, Michael Grandview High S 26.85m

7 SCHATZER, Taelin Grain Valley High 26.65m

8 GALLMAN, Landon Fort Osage High S 26.60m
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#30 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 BANKS, Jordan Academie Lafayett 24.53m

10 GONZALEZ, Marc Truman High Scho 22.07m

11 MURPHY, Finian Pembroke Hill Sch 20.35m

12 CURRY, Daylen Truman High Scho 20.20m

#31 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MASON, Bailey Grain Valley High 29.38m 2(1) 10

2 SMITH, Aubrey Grain Valley High 24.86m 2(2) 8

3 FERGUSON, Ava Grain Valley High 23.59m 2(3) 6

4 WASHINGTON, RaiKiya Grandview High S 21.61m 2(4) 5

5 WOODWARD, Rebekah Fort Osage High S 21.10m 2(5) 4

6 SIEMSEN, Abby Summit Christian 20.96m 2(6) 3

7 HARRISON, A'Nijah Grandview High S 20.51m 2(7) 2

8 FUIMAONO, Kailelei Fort Osage High S 19.84m 2(8) 1

9 FARNSWORTH, Jaidyn Truman High Scho 17.74m 1(1)

10 WRIGHT, Akeelah Crossroads Prep 16.28m 2(9)

11 SCANLON, Charlotte Academie Lafayett 16.04m 1(2)

12 WOOD, Bridget Fort Osage High S 15.98m 1(3)

13 MCCORMICK, Madalyn Truman High Scho 14.13m 1(4)

14 STEVENSON, Rayla Ewing Marion Kau 12.64m 2(10)

15 MILLS, Kaitlyn Truman High Scho 12.21m 1(5)

16 KING, Mariah Grandview High S 11.37m 1(6)

17 GRIFFIN, Asasha Ewing Marion Kau 11.33m 1(7)

EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FARNSWORTH, Jaidyn Truman High Scho 17.74m

2 SCANLON, Charlotte Academie Lafayett 16.04m

3 WOOD, Bridget Fort Osage High S 15.98m

4 MCCORMICK, Madalyn Truman High Scho 14.13m

5 MILLS, Kaitlyn Truman High Scho 12.21m

6 KING, Mariah Grandview High S 11.37m

7 GRIFFIN, Asasha Ewing Marion Kau 11.33m

EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MASON, Bailey Grain Valley High 29.38m

2 SMITH, Aubrey Grain Valley High 24.86m

3 FERGUSON, Ava Grain Valley High 23.59m

4 WASHINGTON, RaiKiya Grandview High S 21.61m

5 WOODWARD, Rebekah Fort Osage High S 21.10m

6 SIEMSEN, Abby Summit Christian 20.96m

7 HARRISON, A'Nijah Grandview High S 20.51m

8 FUIMAONO, Kailelei Fort Osage High S 19.84m

9 WRIGHT, Akeelah Crossroads Prep 16.28m

#31 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 STEVENSON, Rayla Ewing Marion Kau 12.64m

#52 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RANDALL, Devon Crossroads Prep 5' 4" 10

2 BURTON, Nicholas Grain Valley High 5' 2" 8

3 OROZCO, Miguel Academie Lafayett5' 2" 6

4 NELSON, Oliver Pembroke Hill Sch 5' 0" 5

5 BOWMAN, Jayden Grain Valley High 4' 10" 4

6 SMITH, Austin Grain Valley High 4' 10" 3

7 WILSON, Marcus Fort Osage High S4' 10" 2

8 WHITE, Akiram Academie Lafayett4' 10" 1

9 HEMAN, Dalton Fort Osage High S4' 8"

10 THOMAS, Oneil Crossroads Prep 4' 6"

MAYHEW, Sam Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

PLAISIME, Sean Fort Osage High SDNS

YOUNG, Jeremiah Ewing Marion Kau DNS

HERRON, Rashad Grandview High S DNS

HARRIS, Antonio Grandview High S DNS

FARASSATI, Ali Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

SIMS, Brodrick Crossroads Prep DNS

#53 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CARROLL, Brielle Grain Valley High 4' 8" 10

2 YARNEVICH, Lauryn Academie Lafayett4' 8" 8

3 JONES, Molly Grain Valley High 4' 6" 6

4 ROBERSON, Seiko Grain Valley High 4' 4" 5

5 PASCHAL, Kazmyn Academie Lafayett4' 4" 4

6 RINACKE, Grace Fort Osage High S4' 2" 3

7 CHAMBERS, Michaela Grandview High S 4' 0" 2

8 TERRILL, Tatiana Pembroke Hill Sch 4' 0" 1

9 ROBERTS, Hannah Fort Osage High S4' 0"

10 CLARK, Ashlynn Fort Osage High S3' 10"

COOK, Paisley Academie LafayettDNS

BURNS, Addison Ewing Marion Kau DNS

NIETO, Arin Summit Christian DNS

#54 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STEFFENS, Luke Fort Osage High S9' 6" 10

2 HARSHMAN, Haden Grain Valley High 9' 0" 8

3 ARNOLD, Tristan Grain Valley High 8' 6" 6

4 NEER, Chase Grain Valley High 8' 0" 5

SNOWDEN, Beck Fort Osage High SNH

MOORE, Grayson Fort Osage High SDNS
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#55 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DUNN, Kylie Fort Osage High S7' 6" 10

2 WAITE, Ashlyn Grain Valley High 7' 6" 8

3 EPPLE, Katelyn Grain Valley High 7' 0" 6

4 UPTON, Laurencia Fort Osage High S5' 6" 4

4 BAILEY, Taylor Grain Valley High 5' 6" 4

4 RINACKE, Grace Fort Osage High S5' 6" 4

MULLER, Gabrielle Truman High SchoDNS

#59 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RUST, Madison Grain Valley High 9.50m  (NW) 10

2 BOULDIN, Elexis Grain Valley High 9.19m  (NW) 8

3 VICTORINE, Halia Pembroke Hill Sch 8.75m  (NW) 6

4 OBI, Daniella Truman High Scho 8.47m  (NW) 5

CLAUSEN, Kaelynn Grain Valley High DNS  (NW)

COOK, Paisley Academie Lafayett DNS  (NW)

PILCHER, Olivia Truman High Scho DNS  (NW)

WILLIAMS, Alicea Grandview High S DNS  (NW)

#64 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ADDISON, Kevin Grandview High S 39.60m 1(1) 10

2 JENNINGS, Titus Grain Valley High 37.95m 1(2) 8

3 RANDAL, Darrius Grandview High S 32.97m 1(3) 6

4 GALLMAN, Landon Fort Osage High S 31.78m 1(4) 5

5 BANSAH, Emmanuel Grandview High S 31.67m 1(5) 4

6 GONZALEZ, Marc Truman High Scho 26.51m 2(1) 3

7 HAMMETT, Ben Summit Christian 25.75m 1(6) 2

8 NEAL-NOLAN, Da'Vion Ewing Marion Kau 25.72m 1(7) 1

9 MARTINKO, Kolton Grain Valley High 25.16m 1(8)

10 DOERFLINGER, Ben Fort Osage High S 25.06m 2(2)

11 YOUNG, Teddy Pembroke Hill Sch 23.83m 2(3)

12 COCHRAN, Christopher Fort Osage High S 22.56m 2(4)

13 MANNING, Geâ€™Ovani Crossroads Prep 21.05m 1(9)

14 GRIPPY, Cody Truman High Scho 18.06m 2(5)

15 UHLIG, Conrad Pembroke Hill Sch 15.79m 2(6)

16 MORGAN, Willam Crossroads Prep 15.58m 2(7)

17 SU, Xinqi Pembroke Hill Sch 13.97m 2(8)

HARRIS, DJ Grain Valley High DNS 1

BANKS, Z'Anthony Ewing Marion Kau DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ADDISON, Kevin Grandview High S 39.60m

2 JENNINGS, Titus Grain Valley High 37.95m

3 RANDAL, Darrius Grandview High S 32.97m

#64 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 GALLMAN, Landon Fort Osage High S 31.78m

5 BANSAH, Emmanuel Grandview High S 31.67m

6 HAMMETT, Ben Summit Christian 25.75m

7 NEAL-NOLAN, Da'Vion Ewing Marion Kau 25.72m

8 MARTINKO, Kolton Grain Valley High 25.16m

9 MANNING, Geâ€™Ovani Crossroads Prep 21.05m

HARRIS, DJ Grain Valley High DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 GONZALEZ, Marc Truman High Scho 26.51m

2 DOERFLINGER, Ben Fort Osage High S 25.06m

3 YOUNG, Teddy Pembroke Hill Sch 23.83m

4 COCHRAN, Christopher Fort Osage High S 22.56m

5 GRIPPY, Cody Truman High Scho 18.06m

6 UHLIG, Conrad Pembroke Hill Sch 15.79m

7 MORGAN, Willam Crossroads Prep 15.58m

8 SU, Xinqi Pembroke Hill Sch 13.97m

BANKS, Z'Anthony Ewing Marion Kau DNS

#65 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RUST, Madison Grain Valley High 30.22m 10

2 GARDNER, Addisson Truman High Scho 26.66m 8

3 FUIMAONO, Kailelei Fort Osage High S 24.70m 6

4 CROSS, Addison Grain Valley High 21.74m 5

5 JONES, Molly Grain Valley High 19.30m 4

6 JEFFRIES, Adleigh Truman High Scho 18.30m 3

7 DAVIS, Ava Grandview High S 18.01m 2

8 LEHANE, Jenna Fort Osage High S 17.48m 1

9 WASHINGTON, RaiKiya Grandview High S 16.30m

10 WOODWARD, Rebekah Fort Osage High S 16.01m

11 WRIGHT, Akeelah Crossroads Prep 14.46m

12 LYLE, Tristan Summit Christian 7.57m

13 GRIFFIN, Asasha Ewing Marion Kau 7.48m

14 STEVENSON, Rayla Ewing Marion Kau 6.62m

EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

ERVIN, Pearl Crossroads Prep DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Grain Valley High School G11 195

2 Grandview High School G12 94

3 Fort Osage High School F10 87

4 Crossroads Prep Academy CSRP 79

5 Truman High School T13 75

6 Academie Lafayette LAFA 36

7 Paseo Academy P11 31

8 Ewing Marion Kauffman School E17 27
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Boys Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

9 Summit Christian Academy High Sc S76 21

10 Pembroke Hill School P14 14

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Grain Valley High School G11 199.5

2 Grandview High School G12 104.5

3 Fort Osage High School F10 91.5

4 Truman High School T13 75.5

5 Ewing Marion Kauffman School E17 63

6 Pembroke Hill School P14 33

7 Academie Lafayette LAFA 19

8 Summit Christian Academy High Sc S76 17

9 Paseo Academy P11 13

10 Crossroads Prep Academy CSRP 10
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